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1111
2222
3333
4444
5555
6666
7777
8888
9999

10101010
11111111
12121212
13131313
14141414
15151515
16161616
17171717
18181818
19191919
20202020
21212121

名 前名 前名 前名 前
大阪 賢治大阪 賢治大阪 賢治大阪 賢治
髙城 航髙城 航髙城 航髙城 航
田中 和哉田中 和哉田中 和哉田中 和哉
安 宍  祐 一安 宍  祐 一安 宍  祐 一安 宍  祐 一
河 本 周河 本 周河 本 周河 本 周
野口 竜 治野口 竜 治野口 竜 治野口 竜 治
岡田 友裕岡田 友裕岡田 友裕岡田 友裕
道 塚  昌 宏道 塚  昌 宏道 塚  昌 宏道 塚  昌 宏
古 谷 卓一古 谷 卓一古 谷 卓一古 谷 卓一
仲 利光仲 利光仲 利光仲 利光
福島 克也福島 克也福島 克也福島 克也
茂 木 誠茂 木 誠茂 木 誠茂 木 誠
大場 孝之大場 孝之大場 孝之大場 孝之
平 尾 徹平 尾 徹平 尾 徹平 尾 徹
廣 木 大廣 木 大廣 木 大廣 木 大
平 岩 真樹平 岩 真樹平 岩 真樹平 岩 真樹
飯 田 勇一飯 田 勇一飯 田 勇一飯 田 勇一
渡辺  幹 之渡辺  幹 之渡辺  幹 之渡辺  幹 之
飯 田 和樹飯 田 和樹飯 田 和樹飯 田 和樹
髙城 学髙城 学髙城 学髙城 学
大塚  由 雄大塚  由 雄大塚  由 雄大塚  由 雄

MaxMaxMaxMax....周回数周回数周回数周回数
8888
8888
8888
8888
8888
8888
8888
8888
8888
8888
8888
8888
8888
8888
8888
8888
8888
8888
8888
8888
6666

Total TimeTotal TimeTotal TimeTotal Time
5:06.3375:06.3375:06.3375:06.337
5:12.2335:12.2335:12.2335:12.233
5:12.5005:12.5005:12.5005:12.500
5:15.4275:15.4275:15.4275:15.427
5:21.0785:21.0785:21.0785:21.078
5:21.2905:21.2905:21.2905:21.290
5:21.7315:21.7315:21.7315:21.731
5:21.9045:21.9045:21.9045:21.904
5:22.4715:22.4715:22.4715:22.471
5:24.0015:24.0015:24.0015:24.001
5:24.2145:24.2145:24.2145:24.214
5:24.2485:24.2485:24.2485:24.248
5:24.7175:24.7175:24.7175:24.717
5:27.0025:27.0025:27.0025:27.002
5:27.8895:27.8895:27.8895:27.889
5:28.8585:28.8585:28.8585:28.858
5:28.8695:28.8695:28.8695:28.869
5:30.3915:30.3915:30.3915:30.391
5:30.9265:30.9265:30.9265:30.926
5:31.9065:31.9065:31.9065:31.906
5:05.4635:05.4635:05.4635:05.463

レ ー スレ ー スレ ー スレ ー ス
ラ ウ ン ド  ラ ウ ン ド  ラ ウ ン ド  ラ ウ ン ド  3333
ラ ウ ン ド  ラ ウ ン ド  ラ ウ ン ド  ラ ウ ン ド  3333
ラ ウ ン ド  ラ ウ ン ド  ラ ウ ン ド  ラ ウ ン ド  3333
ラ ウ ン ド  ラ ウ ン ド  ラ ウ ン ド  ラ ウ ン ド  3333
ラ ウ ン ド  ラ ウ ン ド  ラ ウ ン ド  ラ ウ ン ド  3333
ラ ウ ン ド  ラ ウ ン ド  ラ ウ ン ド  ラ ウ ン ド  3333
ラ ウ ン ド  ラ ウ ン ド  ラ ウ ン ド  ラ ウ ン ド  3333
ラ ウ ン ド  ラ ウ ン ド  ラ ウ ン ド  ラ ウ ン ド  3333
ラ ウ ン ド  ラ ウ ン ド  ラ ウ ン ド  ラ ウ ン ド  3333
ラ ウ ン ド  ラ ウ ン ド  ラ ウ ン ド  ラ ウ ン ド  3333
ラ ウ ン ド  ラ ウ ン ド  ラ ウ ン ド  ラ ウ ン ド  3333
ラ ウ ン ド  ラ ウ ン ド  ラ ウ ン ド  ラ ウ ン ド  3333
ラ ウ ン ド  ラ ウ ン ド  ラ ウ ン ド  ラ ウ ン ド  3333
ラ ウ ン ド  ラ ウ ン ド  ラ ウ ン ド  ラ ウ ン ド  3333
ラ ウ ン ド  ラ ウ ン ド  ラ ウ ン ド  ラ ウ ン ド  3333
ラ ウ ン ド  ラ ウ ン ド  ラ ウ ン ド  ラ ウ ン ド  3333
ラ ウ ン ド  ラ ウ ン ド  ラ ウ ン ド  ラ ウ ン ド  3333
ラ ウ ン ド  ラ ウ ン ド  ラ ウ ン ド  ラ ウ ン ド  3333
ラ ウ ン ド  ラ ウ ン ド  ラ ウ ン ド  ラ ウ ン ド  3333
ラ ウ ン ド  ラ ウ ン ド  ラ ウ ン ド  ラ ウ ン ド  3333
ラ ウ ン ド  ラ ウ ン ド  ラ ウ ン ド  ラ ウ ン ド  3333

総合総合総合総合 ベス トベス トベス トベス ト
37.82737.82737.82737.827
38.38538.38538.38538.385
38.63438.63438.63438.634
38.77138.77138.77138.771
38.98938.98938.98938.989
39.23939.23939.23939.239
38.45838.45838.45838.458
39.24139.24139.24139.241
38.54738.54738.54738.547
39.06639.06639.06639.066
39.72739.72739.72739.727
39.16639.16639.16639.166
38.37638.37638.37638.376
39.39139.39139.39139.391
39.55439.55439.55439.554
39.58539.58539.58539.585
39.39939.39939.39939.399
39.41439.41439.41439.414
39.40139.40139.40139.401
38.99138.99138.99138.991
40.56740.56740.56740.567

モ デルモ デルモ デルモ デル
MUGENMUGENMUGENMUGEN
KYOSHOKYOSHOKYOSHOKYOSHO
KYOSHOKYOSHOKYOSHOKYOSHO
MUGENMUGENMUGENMUGEN
KYOSHOKYOSHOKYOSHOKYOSHO
MUGENMUGENMUGENMUGEN
MUGENMUGENMUGENMUGEN
MUGENMUGENMUGENMUGEN
SWORKZSWORKZSWORKZSWORKZ
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MUGENMUGENMUGENMUGEN
KYOSHOKYOSHOKYOSHOKYOSHO
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MUGENMUGENMUGENMUGEN
MUGENMUGENMUGENMUGEN
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MUGENMUGENMUGENMUGEN
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